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Einzelwertung Manner

Rihl Michael
Nuckel Nils
Hernitschek Andreas
Schwarz Jan

Morig Oliver
Bording Peter
Weiske Niklas
Reichel Jirgen
Schlick Christian
Seeger Michael
Woyscheszik Jorg
Bassler Marcel
Bauer Simon

Kleim Thomas
Kupfernagel Thomas
Korber Pau

Pirzer Robert
Kristof Robert
Finsterer Alexander
Nolan Jonathan
Badum Daniel
Breitenstein Jeremy
Freudl Patrick
Stohr Jurgen

Hoke Robby
Fischbach Max
Walberer Markus
Hodl Bruno
Hamfler Wolfgang
Bruhn Sascha
Geithner Daniel
Birkner Jochen
Nikoleit Thomas
Schmidt Alexander
Ehemann Rainer
Keck Oliver
Trapphardt Bernd
Jackwerth Enno
Chestnut James
Wolfel Sascha
Breitenstein Alexander

38745
26521
16386
7734
24826
7593
25484
7772
7724
783
25350
38774
16861
7770
492
7735
7428
10124
16565
16873
38043
38740
16796
7738
826
16245
38836
7958
7747
36276
618
7937
25516
16292
25384
38365
16559
16263
38184
15395
16469

Doppel

Spiele
4
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Pins incl. HC
972

950
953
896

931

884
894
857
963
873
893
887

831
916

830
795
796
848
851
848
865
874
805
838

846
764
791
809
812
767

849

Mixed

Spiele
4
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Pins incl. HC

943

917

935
792

864
937

878

888

805
777

Team

Spiele
3
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Pins incl. HC
712
730
681
663
719
676
642
631
761
652
639
676
557
643
622
614
625
551
650
560
596
641
668
662
609
604
602
581
570
633
596
545
586
666
627
602
590
632
590
617
543

Gesamt

Spiele
7
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Pins incl. HC
1684
1673
1631
1616
1615
1593
1573
1566
1553
1536
1533
1533
1520
1516
1515
1501
1489
1488
1481
1476
1474
1471
1463
1458
1457
1455
1450
1446
1444
1438
1434
1433
1432
1430
1418
1411
1402
1399
1395
1394
1392



Bittner Christian
Karl William

Schon Horst
Limpius Thilo
Marziniak Roy
Renner Peter
Brunner Markus
Weiske Klaus
Fiochetta Anthony
Quecke Marcel
Semmling Detlef
Forche Finn
Brendel Markus
Martisko Lubomir
Wagner Chris
Scholz Alexander
Bauer Rudi
Schwertfeger Arthur
Hueber Bernhard
Karl Georg

Mesch John
Schmitt Jirgen
Engelhardt Thomas
Rupertinger Manfred
Mitchell Alexander

Pirrotti Franco Daniele

Reichardt Stefan
Boch Manfred

16862
16532
16346
25266
25919
7869
25423
7182
7967
38732
16453
38183
38034
38616
38467
16352
16860
38005
25549
16545
7740
7961
38044
16641
38824
38188
16945
7746
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729
765
795
800
822
789
764
775
741
726
744
791
711
760
785
778
737
749
756
744
745
729
724
763
817
742
688
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659
619
587
575
553
582
604
590
604
615
596
549
624
575
546
539
572
558
546
550
537
550
548
507
450
482
533
472

N N N NN N N NN N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N NN N N N N N NN N NN NN

1388
1384
1382
1375
1375
1371
1368
1365
1345
1341
1340
1340
1335
1335
1331
1317
1309
1307
1302
1294
1282
1279
1272
1270
1267
1224
1221
1217
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